PB-S Series
Single Output DC/DC Converter
Features Electrical Specifications
 Efficiency up to 70%
 -40℃to +85℃ Ambient operating
temperature
 SIP small package , industry standard pins
 Typical input types: 5/ 12/ 24Vdc

Nature cooling
wwwwww..ppoowweerrlldd..ccoomm
Ordering Information
Input Output Output Efficiency Model
Voltage Voltage Current Number
5V           5V         20~200mA       69%         PB05S05S-1W
1    5V           9V         12~111mA       78%         PB05S09S-1W
5V          12V          9~83mA        78%         PB05S12S-1W
5V          15V          7~67mA        80%         PB05S15S-1W
12V           5V         20~200mA       71%         PB12S05S-1W
12V           9V         12~111mA       76%         PB12S09S-1W
12V          12V          9~83mA        78%         PB12S12S-1W
12V          15V          7~67mA        79%         PB12S15S-1W